## SB25-003

## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Luck

- 1 Amend the Appropriations Committee Report, dated March 18, 2025,
- 2 page 1, line 3, strike "\$1,255,591" and substitute "\$9,344,728".
- 3 Page 1, line 7, strike "\$1,155,591" and substitute "\$9,244,728".
- 4 Page 1, line 9, strike "3.0 FTE" and substitute "24.0 FTE".

\*\* \*\*\* \*\* \*\*\*